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SCORE CARD FOR EVALUATION OF APPLICATIONS FOR SMTRAMWATI& SHRI DEVI RAM VARSHNEY GOLD MEDAL FOR POST- GRADUATE RESEARCH IN CANINE MEDICINE (For Thesis Research Work Done During the Last 3 Years) 
Achievements for consideration 

Academic performance 
)B.V.Sc.&A.H. OGPA 
a) 8.50 and above 
b) 7.50 to 8,49 

)7.0 to 7.49 
d) Below 7.0 

ü)M.V.Sc. OGPA 

a) 9.0 and above 

b) 8.0 to 8.99 
c) 7.0 to 7.99 

d) Below 7.0 

iii) 

a) 9.0 and above 
b) 8.0 to 8.99 

c)7.0 to 7.99 
d) Below 7.0 
Publication(s) from PG/Ph.D 

thesis 

OGPA 

)NAAS rating above 6.0 : 
First author: 
7.50 marks for each publication 
Co -author: 

5.0 marks for each )NAAS ratine tuolication 
below 6.0: 

First author: 

3.0 marks for each publication 

Co-author: 
1.50 marks for each publication 

Quality , relevance and 
contribution of thesis research 
work to the field of Canine 

Medicine 
Justification of hypothesis and 
presentation of methodology, 

interpretation of data: 
results 

Pesiet svN 

Total 

Max.Marks 
100 

30 

(12) 

12 
10 

(12) 

10 

(6 

15 

15 

40 

100 

Name of the applicants 

Note : All the claims made by the applicants with regard to their achievements for consideration for the 
award should be supported by documentary proof and submitted along with their application 

heacm Seentn, IfvM 
GENERAL SECRETARY, ISVL 

Ph.D. 
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